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HOME CALENDAR CONTACT

Back to Lovejoy XC Invite Main

Lovejoy XC Fall Festival
September 23, 2017

Results by RunFAR Racing Services, Inc
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O'All Place Adj Place Bib No Name Team 1 MILE 2 MILE FINIISH Time Pace Year  

1 1 1970 Adam Dayani Lewisville Hebron 4:52 5:00 5:41 15:34.19 4:59/M 12  

2 2 2141 Evan Williams McAllen Memorial 4:57 5:05 5:31 15:35.20 5:00/M 11  

3 3 2158 Judson Greer Melissa 5:03 5:05 5:28 15:36.88 5:00/M 9  

4 4 1712 Nick Hendrix Frisco Wakeland 4:56 5:09 5:33 15:39.61 5:01/M 11  

5 5 1347 Gudisa Adnow Dallas Conrad 4:56 5:04 5:40 15:40.74 5:01/M 10  

6 6 2407 Devin Vallejo Plano East 5:01 5:08 5:30 15:41.17 5:02/M 12  

7 7 1517 Jesus Mora Donna North 5:05 5:06 5:32 15:43.95 5:02/M 10  

8 8 2409 Grant Wilcox Plano East 5:01 5:09 5:33 15:44.17 5:03/M 10  

9 9 2211 Jakaveon Shaw Mesquite Poteet 4:56 5:06 5:40 15:44.39 5:03/M 12  

10 10 2428 Pete Johnson Plano West 4:52 5:13 5:37 15:44.44 5:03/M 11  

11 11 2453 Preston Wilschetz Plano West 5:03 5:05 5:35 15:45.01 5:03/M 11  

12 12 2163 Jackson Scribner Melissa 5:04 5:04 5:38 15:47.22 5:04/M 11  

13 13 1990 Myles Richter Lewisville Hebron   10:09 5:38 15:48.22 5:04/M 11  

14 14 2278 Nicholas Mosqueda North Mesquite 5:07 5:10 5:35 15:52.41 5:05/M 12  

15 15 2096 Brady Laboret Lucas Lovejoy 5:02 5:08 5:41 15:53.12 5:05/M 10  

16 16 2142 Trevor Williams McAllen Memorial 4:57 5:12 5:43 15:53.80 5:05/M 11  

17 17 2722 Dylan Pi�s Wylie 5:08 5:05 5:43 15:56.46 5:06/M 10  

ELITE Varsity Boys 5K
09/23/2017
Lovejoy, TX

Cross Country
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18 18 1309 Anthony Monte Aus�n Vandegri� 5:02 5:08 5:44 15:56.50 5:06/M 10  

19 19 2122 Zane Nu�er Marie�a 5:05 5:05 5:47 15:58.41 5:07/M 11  

20 20 2107 Will Muirhead Lucas Lovejoy 5:14 5:05 5:38 15:58.95 5:07/M 10  

21 (< 5) 1287 Cris�an Sanchez Arlington Houston 5:03 5:09 5:46 15:59.76 5:07/M 11  

22 21 1929 Chris�an Rivera Kaufman 5:03 5:05 5:51 15:59.80 5:07/M 10  

23 22 1856 Ryan Shumaker Grapevine 5:10 5:14 5:36 16:01.37 5:08/M 11  

24 23 2337 Dominick Vastlik Northwest Eaton 5:13 5:15 5:34 16:02.64 5:08/M 11  

25 24 2111 Bre� Pedersen Lucas Lovejoy 5:04 5:13 5:46 16:04.54 5:09/M 11  

26 25 2619 Andres Arroyo St Marks Of Texas 5:16 5:09 5:39 16:05.31 5:09/M 10  

27 26 1838 Bryce Cook Grapevine 5:08 5:16 5:42 16:07.49 5:10/M 11  

28 27 2351 Adam Mendoza Pilot Point 5:09 5:13 5:45 16:08.53 5:10/M 11  

29 28 2298 Fabian Trevino North Mesquite 5:03 5:16 5:49 16:08.64 5:10/M 12  

30 29 1352 Mar�n Harding Dallas Conrad 5:05 5:14 5:50 16:10.69 5:11/M 12  

31 30 1522 Jorge Ponce Donna North 5:04 5:13 5:53 16:11.92 5:11/M 10  

32 31 1532 Albino Rodriguez Edcouch‐Elsa 5:04 5:19 5:48 16:12.95 5:12/M 10  

33 32 1339 Patrick Garza Corpus Chris� Veterans Memo 5:09 5:18 5:45 16:13.04 5:12/M 11  

34 33 1855 Kathan Shenoy Grapevine 5:13 5:15 5:45 16:15.33 5:13/M 11  

35 34 1986 Ross McKee Lewisville Hebron 5:08 5:11 5:56 16:15.88 5:13/M 10  

36 35 2079 Ryan Brands Lucas Lovejoy 5:13 5:11 5:51 16:17.12 5:13/M 12  

37 36 2081 Bradley Davis Lucas Lovejoy 5:14 5:13 5:49 16:17.93 5:13/M 12  

38 37 2703 Samuel Abdella�f Wylie 5:13 5:12 5:53 16:19.18 5:14/M 11  

39 (< 5) 1797 Obed Trevino Garland Naaman Forest 5:07 5:15 5:56 16:19.27 5:14/M 11  

40 38 2312 Jacob Webster Northwest 5:03 5:11 6:05 16:19.80 5:14/M 11  

41 39 2032 Joseph Tiller Lewisville Marcus 5:10 5:19 5:51 16:21.24 5:14/M 10  

42 40 2704 Shimeles Abdella�f Wylie 5:13 5:12 5:56 16:22.41 5:15/M 10  

43 41 2174 Joel Fane Mesquite 5:07 5:19 5:58 16:24.78 5:15/M 12  

44 42 2354 Connor Walker Pilot Point 5:12 5:16 5:56 16:26.15 5:16/M 12  

45 43 1531 Dominik Medrano Edcouch‐Elsa 5:14 5:17 5:54 16:26.36 5:16/M 10  

46 44 1973 Grant Goodrich Lewisville Hebron 5:14 5:23 5:48 16:26.61 5:16/M 11  

47 45 2711 Aidan Gardiner Wylie 5:15 5:20 5:50 16:26.83 5:16/M 11  

48 46 2004 Ryan Fillingim Lewisville Marcus 5:11 5:24 5:50 16:27.39 5:16/M 10  

49 47 2003 Jacob Egan Lewisville Marcus 4:58 5:20 6:09 16:28.73 5:17/M 12  

50 48 2116 Ryan Spruell Lucas Lovejoy 5:26 5:19 5:43 16:30.16 5:17/M 12  

51 49 1922 Spencer Keith Kaufman 5:04 5:22 6:03 16:30.81 5:17/M 11  

52 50 2620 Pablo Arroyo St Marks Of Texas 5:16 5:21 5:53 16:30.90 5:17/M 10  

53 51 1884 Jus�n Maynard Humble Kingwood Park 5:16 5:16 5:57 16:31.33 5:18/M 12  

54 52 1519 Gilbert Palomo Donna North 5:24 5:19 5:48 16:31.49 5:18/M 12  

55 53 2076 Whitson Bedell Lucas Lovejoy 5:29 5:16 5:46 16:32.41 5:18/M 10  

56 54 1345 Aus�n Vasquez Corpus Chris� Veterans Memo 5:07 5:20 6:04 16:33.13 5:18/M 12  

57 55 2130 Preston Whisenhunt Marie�a 5:13 5:21 5:58 16:34.09 5:19/M  

58 56 2452 Cole Wilschetz Plano West 5:06 5:28 5:59 16:34.42 5:19/M 11  

59 57 2125 Danny Sanchez Marie�a 5:13 5:26 5:54 16:34.75 5:19/M 10  

60 58 2304 Carson Hughes Northwest 5:11 5:26 5:56 16:34.78 5:19/M 11  

61 59 2487 Sam Rizzo Prosper 5:09 5:19 6:05 16:35.02 5:19/M 12  

62 60 2404 Jeffrey Sillers Plano East 5:17 5:25 5:52 16:35.08 5:19/M 11  

63 (> 7) 2088 William Godfrey Lucas Lovejoy 5:28 5:16 5:50 16:35.57 5:19/M 12  
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64 61 2393 Travis Jasper Plano East 5:17 5:22 5:55 16:35.82 5:19/M 9  

65 62 1320 Alex Seybel Aus�n Vandegri� 5:13 5:22 6:00 16:35.92 5:19/M 12  

66 63 2434 Brian McKeown Plano West 5:28 5:17 5:50 16:36.15 5:19/M 9  

67 64 2016 Aiden Lyons Lewisville Marcus 5:12 5:24 5:59 16:36.79 5:19/M 9  

68 65 2646 Seth Weprin St Marks Of Texas 5:15 5:23 5:58 16:36.94 5:19/M 11  

69 66 1696 Ryan Chester Frisco Wakeland 5:23 5:16 5:57 16:37.91 5:20/M 11  

70 67 2136 Jorge Perez McAllen Memorial 5:24 5:23 5:50 16:38.99 5:20/M 10  

71 68 1879 Garre� Fowler Humble Kingwood Park 5:15 5:20 6:03 16:39.35 5:20/M 12  

72 69 1516 Mauricio Mendoza Donna North 5:14 5:30 5:55 16:40.14 5:21/M 10  

73 70 1728 Trent Sakakini Frisco Wakeland 5:15 5:21 6:04 16:41.26 5:21/M 12  

74 (> 7) 2089 Grant Gueller Lucas Lovejoy 5:30 5:17 5:55 16:43.24 5:21/M 10  

75 71 2311 Joseph Thomas Northwest 5:15 5:24 6:02 16:43.44 5:21/M 10  

76 72 2139 Leonardo Saavedra McAllen Memorial 5:15 5:32 5:56 16:43.99 5:21/M 12  

77 73 2157 Ty Graham Melissa 5:32 5:20 5:52 16:44.36 5:22/M 12  

78 74 1725 Sam Reynolds Frisco Wakeland 5:15 5:27 6:02 16:45.03 5:22/M 11  

79 75 1530 Kris�an Mar�nez Edcouch‐Elsa 5:12 5:27 6:05 16:45.66 5:22/M 11  

80 76 2024 Mason Rainford Lewisville Marcus 5:12 5:33 6:00 16:46.41 5:22/M 10  

81 77 1346 Bimal Adhikari Dallas Conrad 5:17 5:31 5:58 16:47.20 5:23/M 12  

82 78 2715 Luke Lambert Wylie 5:03 5:23 6:20 16:47.46 5:23/M 9  

83 79 1343 Jacoby Sanchez Corpus Chris� Veterans Memo 5:21 5:24 6:01 16:47.48 5:23/M 10  

84 80 1846 Jacob Hartsfield Grapevine 5:14 5:22 6:11 16:48.64 5:23/M 10  

85 81 1481 Adam Goff Denton 5:26 5:36 5:46 16:48.67 5:23/M 12  

86 82 2323 Jaykob Harrington Northwest Eaton 5:22 5:29 5:57 16:48.74 5:23/M 11  

87 (< 5) 1670 Steven Aus�n Frisco Lone Star 5:19 5:24 6:04 16:48.87 5:23/M 11  

88 83 2491 Leon Valdman Prosper 5:24 5:28 5:57 16:49.67 5:23/M 11  

89 84 1854 Jack Neal Grapevine 5:24 5:25 6:00 16:50.00 5:24/M 11  

90 85 2479 Wya� Landis Prosper 5:19 5:33 5:57 16:50.22 5:24/M 11  

91 86 1514 Brandon Herrera Donna North 5:22 5:32 5:55 16:50.74 5:24/M 12  

92 87 1729 Tommy Sevin Frisco Wakeland 5:25 5:25 6:00 16:52.61 5:24/M 12  

93 88 1878 Carson Foreman Humble Kingwood Park 5:26 5:23 6:03 16:52.85 5:24/M 12  

94 89 1983 Dylan Lowe Lewisville Hebron 5:13 5:25 6:14 16:53.40 5:25/M 11  

95 90 1483 Gunnison Hays Denton 5:25 5:30 5:57 16:53.62 5:25/M 10  

96 91 2442 John San�ne Plano West 5:25 5:25 6:02 16:53.74 5:25/M 12  

97 92 2470 Hamilton Burde� Prosper 5:31 5:25 5:56 16:54.10 5:25/M  

98 93 1524 Mark Cardona Edcouch‐Elsa 5:24 5:31 5:59 16:55.11 5:25/M 12  

99 94 2126 Trace Stewart Marie�a 5:25 5:28 6:03 16:56.93 5:26/M 11  

100 95 2454 Carson Wright Plano West 5:27 5:25 6:05 16:58.16 5:26/M 11  

O'All Place Adj Place Bib No Name Team 1 MILE 2 MILE FINIISH Time Pace Year  

101 96 2021 Chris Montgomery Lewisville Marcus 5:18 5:29 6:10 16:58.77 5:26/M 11  

102 97 2000 Colten Castaneda Lewisville Marcus 5:27 5:31 6:00 16:59.22 5:27/M 9  

103 98 2204 Alex Melendez Mesquite Poteet 5:19 5:29 6:10 16:59.41 5:27/M 12  

104 99 1691 Bryan Bayles Frisco Wakeland 5:23 5:30 6:06 17:00.28 5:27/M 10  

105 (> 7) 1995 Sam Babbidge Lewisville Marcus 5:16 5:32 6:11 17:00.57 5:27/M 12  

106 100 1338 Brandon Gallegos Corpus Chris� Veterans Memo 5:26 5:24 6:11 17:02.19 5:28/M 12  

107 101 2639 Tyler Nussbaumer St Marks Of Texas 5:20 5:32 6:08 17:02.79 5:28/M 10  

108 102 2129 Chase Waterhouse Marie�a 5:07 5:32 6:25 17:04.74 5:28/M 11  
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109 103 1849 Cody McCauley Grapevine 5:29 5:34 6:02 17:05.85 5:29/M 11  

110 104 2272 Fernando Manzanares North Mesquite 5:24 5:34 6:07 17:06.37 5:29/M 12  

111 105 1880 Joseph Gardner Humble Kingwood Park 5:22 5:23 6:20 17:07.02 5:29/M 12  

112 106 1888 Joshua Tucker Humble Kingwood Park 5:28 5:29 6:09 17:07.40 5:29/M 10  

113 107 2349 Juan Giron Pilot Point 5:19 5:31 6:16 17:07.79 5:29/M 11  

114 108 1310 Ryan Morreale Aus�n Vandegri� 5:35 5:34 5:57 17:07.90 5:29/M 11  

115 109 1706 Joel Guzman Frisco Wakeland 5:33 5:32 6:02 17:08.45 5:29/M 11  

116 110 2133 Chris�an Garza McAllen Memorial 5:21 5:32 6:14 17:08.64 5:29/M 11  

117 111 1927 Edwin Olvera Kaufman 5:22 5:33 6:13 17:09.45 5:30/M 11  

118 112 2408 Ben Walker Plano East 5:22 5:32 6:15 17:10.19 5:30/M 11  

119 113 1318 Nicholas Schorn Aus�n Vandegri� 5:33 5:31 6:06 17:11.00 5:30/M 11  

120 114 1294 Nathan Beasley Aus�n Vandegri� 5:30 5:27 6:13 17:11.13 5:30/M 12  

121 115 1972 Miguel Garcia Lewisville Hebron 5:28 5:41 6:01 17:11.38 5:30/M 10  

122 116 2156 Blake Chaloupka Melissa 5:19 5:41 6:10 17:11.48 5:30/M 11  

123 117 1313 Josh Pikoff Aus�n Vandegri� 5:27 5:35 6:08 17:12.11 5:31/M 10  

124 118 2644 Sam Shane St Marks Of Texas 5:23 5:32 6:17 17:12.77 5:31/M 12  

125 119 2431 Brady Leichner Plano West 5:28 5:31 6:13 17:14.39 5:31/M 11  

126 120 1924 Noah McBride Kaufman 5:14 5:41 6:20 17:16.28 5:32/M 12  

127 121 1299 Noah Dennis Aus�n Vandegri� 5:37 5:31 6:08 17:17.28 5:32/M 11  

128 (> 7) 1319 Aidan Seth Aus�n Vandegri� 5:29 5:39 6:08 17:17.85 5:32/M 11  

129 122 1836 Ben Cleff Grapevine 5:23 5:36 6:20 17:19.89 5:33/M 12  

130 123 2348 Adan Franco Pilot Point 5:35 5:30 6:14 17:20.19 5:33/M 12  

131 124 1486 Benjamin McAfee Denton 5:25 5:48 6:09 17:22.99 5:34/M 12  

132 125 2634 George Lamb St Marks Of Texas 5:37 5:34 6:10 17:23.32 5:34/M 11  

133 126 2477 Nicolas Guerrero Prosper   11:17 6:06 17:23.62 5:34/M 12  

134 127 2269 Alex Jimenez North Mesquite 5:26 5:49 6:07 17:23.84 5:34/M 12  

135 128 2339 Jonathan Wainionpa Northwest Eaton 5:33 5:38 6:12 17:24.11 5:35/M 12  

136 (> 7) 1719 Cayden Marsh Frisco Wakeland 5:33 5:34 6:15 17:24.14 5:35/M 9  

137 129 2259 Javier Arellano North Mesquite 5:28 5:41 6:14 17:24.41 5:35/M 11  

138 130 2124 Alex Sanchez Marie�a 5:27 5:44 6:12 17:24.79 5:35/M 12  

139 131 1520 Jose Pena Donna North 5:32 5:38 6:15 17:26.82 5:35/M 10  

140 (> 7) 1315 Clayton Pyrcz Aus�n Vandegri� 5:29 5:41 6:16 17:27.27 5:36/M 10  

141 132 2207 Daniel Parra Mesquite Poteet 5:41 5:34 6:11 17:28.13 5:36/M 11  

142 133 1359 Mohamedahmed Salad Dallas Conrad 5:19 5:43 6:25 17:28.15 5:36/M 11  

143 134 2335 Ethan Stover Northwest Eaton 5:33 5:41 6:13 17:28.38 5:36/M 11  

144 135 2123 Carson Perry Marie�a 5:34 5:38 6:16 17:29.15 5:36/M 10  

145 136 1515 Edgar Mateos Donna North 5:31 5:43 6:14 17:29.38 5:36/M 12  

146 137 1344 Jacob Trambley Corpus Chris� Veterans Memo 5:36 5:44 6:08 17:29.93 5:36/M 10  

147 (> 7) 2444 George Shupe Plano West 5:27 5:32 6:29 17:30.22 5:37/M 11  

148 138 2331 Logan Nelson Northwest Eaton 5:33 5:39 6:17 17:30.68 5:37/M 10  

149 139 1490 Jean Sanchez Denton 5:26 5:46 6:18 17:32.16 5:37/M 11  

150 (> 7) 1693 Duke Brinkley Frisco Wakeland 5:34 5:37 6:19 17:32.25 5:37/M 10  

151 140 2631 Julian Ivarra St Marks Of Texas 5:36 5:38 6:17 17:32.86 5:37/M 9  

152 141 2469 Andrew Blanco Prosper 5:39 5:40 6:13 17:33.04 5:38/M 10  

153 142 2165 Lucas Tauch Melissa 5:39 5:42 6:11 17:33.14 5:38/M 9  

154 (> 7) 1523 Oscar Salas Donna North 5:32 5:43 6:16 17:33.37 5:38/M  



155 143 2380 Timothy Averill Plano East 5:39 5:46 6:08 17:33.99 5:38/M 10  

156 (> 7) 2083 Chayden Du Bois Lucas Lovejoy 5:35 5:31 6:27 17:34.05 5:38/M 11  

157 (> 7) 2622 Emme� Berger St Marks Of Texas 5:34 5:40 6:19 17:34.83 5:38/M 11  

158 144 2480 Spencer Marcum Prosper 5:31 5:43 6:21 17:36.44 5:38/M 11  

159 (> 7) 1698 Carter Coleman Frisco Wakeland 5:33 5:42 6:21 17:36.47 5:38/M 10  

160 145 1886 Chris Marucci Humble Kingwood Park 5:36 5:40 6:20 17:37.20 5:39/M 11  

161 146 1933 Jayson Tucker Kaufman 5:29 5:36 6:32 17:38.24 5:39/M 10  

162 (> 7) 2621 Andre' Arsenault St Marks Of Texas 5:34 5:41 6:23 17:39.97 5:39/M 12  

163 (> 7) 2001 Ma� Chambers Lewisville Marcus 5:21 5:47 6:33 17:41.33 5:40/M 11  

164 147 2316 Logan Baker Northwest Eaton 5:49 5:44 6:07 17:41.86 5:40/M 9  

165 148 2372 Marvin Rojas Plano 5:26 5:54 6:20 17:42.22 5:40/M 11  

166 (> 7) 1842 Alfredo Gallegos Grapevine 5:25 5:45 6:31 17:42.49 5:40/M 11  

167 149 2361 Connor Gillen Plano 5:24 5:45 6:32 17:42.74 5:40/M 11  

168 150 2143 Juan Zamora McAllen Memorial 5:37 5:45 6:20 17:43.18 5:41/M 11  

169 151 2137 Hector Puente McAllen Memorial 5:31 5:38 6:33 17:43.69 5:41/M 11  

170 152 2352 Ubaldo Nandin Pilot Point 5:47 5:48 6:07 17:43.77 5:41/M 9  

171 153 2200 Andres Hernandez Jr. Mesquite Poteet 5:31 5:45 6:27 17:44.04 5:41/M 12  

172 154 2346 Nate Brown Pilot Point 5:45 5:45 6:13 17:44.07 5:41/M 9  

173 155 1950 Brian Peters Lake Dallas 5:32 5:48 6:23 17:44.66 5:41/M 10  

174 156 2206 Arath Monreal‐Cervantes Mesquite Poteet 5:30 5:44 6:29 17:44.92 5:41/M 11  

175 157 1928 Marshall Pate Kaufman 5:37 5:50 6:17 17:45.13 5:41/M 10  

176 158 2731 Hunter Widner Wylie 5:28 5:41 6:35 17:45.66 5:41/M 11  

177 159 2327 Rafael Lis�g Northwest Eaton 5:34 5:52 6:19 17:46.44 5:42/M 12  

178 (> 7) 2415 Ilyas Balakishiyev Plano West 5:27 5:45 6:33 17:46.84 5:42/M 11  

179 160 2274 Ramon Mar�nez North Mesquite 5:32 5:45 6:29 17:46.84 5:42/M 12  

180 161 2376 Hunter Akridge Plano East 5:21 5:50 6:35 17:47.49 5:42/M 11  

181 (> 7) 2411 Hudson Yarborough Plano East 5:25 5:45 6:36 17:47.64 5:42/M 10  

182 162 2706 Blake Connell Wylie 5:28 5:47 6:31 17:48.03 5:42/M 11  

183 (> 7) 2492 Alex Williams Prosper 5:32 5:46 6:28 17:48.37 5:42/M 10  

184 (> 7) 1326 Noah Wolk Aus�n Vandegri� 5:27 5:43 6:38 17:50.32 5:43/M 10  

185 163 2357 Geo Canela Plano 5:39 5:50 6:26 17:55.37 5:45/M 12  

186 164 2353 Sergio Por�llio Pilot Point 5:27 5:50 6:38 17:56.28 5:45/M 11  

187 165 1949 Carson Perry Lake Dallas 5:41 5:47 6:28 17:56.45 5:45/M 11  

188 166 1616 Jack Smith Frisco Centennial 5:42 5:42 6:32 17:57.14 5:45/M 12  

189 167 1975 Jake Hagood Lewisville Hebron 5:31 5:46 6:40 17:58.35 5:46/M 10  

190 168 1615 Karan Padda Frisco Centennial 5:40 5:49 6:29 17:59.62 5:46/M 10  

191 169 2190 Samuel Castaneda Mesquite Poteet 5:36 5:52 6:31 17:59.78 5:46/M 12  

192 170 2359 Tyler Drueckhammer Plano 5:32 5:56 6:30 18:00.29 5:46/M 9  

193 (> 7) 2476 Bryce Earls Prosper 5:35 5:49 6:36 18:01.41 5:46/M  

194 171 1533 Ryan Whalen Edcouch‐Elsa 5:41 5:48 6:31 18:01.78 5:46/M 9  

195 (> 7) 2121 Dj Brown Marie�a 5:46 5:57 6:21 18:05.07 5:48/M 12  

196 (> 7) 2448 Sharan Venkateshwar Plano West 5:30 5:47 6:48 18:06.21 5:48/M 11  

197 (< 5) 1784 Addis Alebachew Garland Naaman Forest 5:33 5:43 6:49 18:06.39 5:48/M 10  

198 172 2186 Kevin Parra Mesquite 5:43 5:55 6:27 18:06.61 5:48/M 10  

199 173 1480 Nathan Estes Denton 5:40 5:54 6:32 18:07.38 5:48/M 11  

200 (> 7) 1521 Luis Pina Donna North 5:45 5:56 6:25 18:07.59 5:48/M 11  
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O'All Place Adj Place Bib No Name Team 1 MILE 2 MILE FINIISH Time Pace Year  

201 174 1358 Dhan Pradhan Dallas Conrad 5:54 5:52 6:21 18:08.56 5:49/M 9  

202 175 1822 Vincent Mar�nez Garland Sachse 5:42 5:54 6:32 18:09.02 5:49/M 12  

203 176 2258 Anthony Alvarez North Mesquite 5:28 5:59 6:43 18:10.87 5:49/M 12  

204 (> 7) 2350 Ethan Hite Pilot Point 5:46 5:50 6:39 18:15.86 5:51/M 10  

205 177 2374 Griffin Smith Plano 5:44 5:59 6:35 18:19.47 5:52/M 10  

206 178 1812 Seth Alvarez Garland Sachse 5:44 5:55 6:40 18:20.75 5:53/M 10  

207 (> 7) 2399 Cade Pinkerton Plano East 5:30 6:02 6:48 18:21.54 5:53/M 12  

208 179 2367 Evan Lemons Plano 5:42 5:59 6:40 18:22.29 5:53/M 10  

209 180 1827 Joshua Schu�er Garland Sachse 5:48 6:08 6:26 18:23.25 5:54/M 10  

210 (> 7) 2347 Ruben Calderon Pilot Point 5:46 5:52 6:44 18:23.44 5:54/M 10  

211 (> 7) 1518 Alan Palomo Donna North 5:56 5:56 6:32 18:24.82 5:54/M 10  

212 181 2167 Jonathan Banda Mesquite 5:39 5:55 6:50 18:25.86 5:54/M 12  

213 (> 7) 2127 Antonio Valenzuela Marie�a 5:34 5:56 6:55 18:26.64 5:54/M 11  

214 (> 7) 2315 Dalton Anderson Northwest Eaton 5:51 5:59 6:35 18:27.21 5:55/M 12  

215 (> 7) 2384 Alex Fleck Plano East 5:44 6:00 6:44 18:29.81 5:55/M 12  

216 182 2307 Spencer Marrow Northwest 5:47 6:05 6:37 18:31.26 5:56/M 10  

217 183 1617 Kyler Steele Frisco Centennial 5:54 5:56 6:40 18:31.38 5:56/M 9  

218 184 2309 David Rosero Northwest 5:47 6:05 6:37 18:31.76 5:56/M 11  

219 185 1939 Jayson Castleberry Lake Dallas 5:54 5:54 6:44 18:32.94 5:56/M 11  

220 (< 5) 1788 Roberto Delgado Garland Naaman Forest 5:51 5:51 6:50 18:33.73 5:57/M 11  

221 186 1614 Thomas Nolan Frisco Centennial 5:51 5:59 6:42 18:33.74 5:57/M 12  

222 187 2173 Leonardo Duenes Mesquite 5:44 6:01 6:50 18:36.38 5:58/M 12  

223 188 2071 Cris�an Venegas Li�le Elm 5:49 6:09 6:38 18:36.90 5:58/M 10  

224 189 2160 Dain Miller Melissa 5:41 6:07 6:50 18:38.88 5:58/M 12  

225 190 2313 Triston Wright Northwest 5:45 5:59 6:54 18:39.76 5:59/M 12  

226 191 1941 Samuel Dao Lake Dallas 5:49 6:06 6:45 18:41.74 5:59/M 10  

227 192 2162 Carson Ross Melissa 6:01 6:01 6:40 18:43.53 6:00/M 9  

228 193 2308 Robert Norton Northwest 5:49 6:03 6:55 18:49.35 6:02/M 9  

229 194 1488 Miguel Rivera Denton 5:49 6:05 6:56 18:50.89 6:02/M 12  

230 195 1484 Saul Hernandez Denton 5:49 6:04 6:59 18:53.58 6:03/M 11  

231 196 1619 Dylan Wicherts Frisco Centennial 6:01 6:10 6:44 18:57.25 6:04/M 11  

232 197 2063 Brandon Shoesmith Li�le Elm 5:59 6:05 6:53 18:57.49 6:04/M 12  

233 198 1605 Steven Barker Frisco Centennial 6:02 6:14 6:42 18:58.97 6:05/M 10  

234 (> 7) 2119 Colt Bartling Marie�a 5:59 6:15 6:43 18:59.06 6:05/M 10  

235 199 2166 Issac Arrieta Mesquite 6:04 6:10 6:44 18:59.89 6:05/M  

236 200 2054 Robert Granado Li�le Elm 5:50 6:12 7:00 19:02.60 6:06/M 12  

237 (< 5) 1796 Jesus Solis Garland Naaman Forest 5:54 6:16 7:00 19:10.77 6:09/M 11  

238 201 2185 Ramiro Padron Mesquite 6:04 6:10 6:56 19:11.39 6:09/M  

239 202 2363 Stone Haney Plano 6:05 6:16 6:52 19:14.88 6:10/M 10  

240 203 1818 Michael Davis Garland Sachse 5:57 6:20 6:57 19:15.15 6:10/M 12  

241 (> 7) 2360 Josh Foote Plano 5:43 6:22 7:15 19:21.67 6:12/M 10  

242 204 1952 Rory Sanders Lake Dallas 6:03 6:11 7:08 19:23.40 6:13/M 11  

243 (> 7) 2368 Ma� Mitchell Plano 6:05 6:17 7:06 19:29.12 6:15/M 11  

244 205 1820 Sokai Mam Garland Sachse 6:02 6:11 7:18 19:32.24 6:16/M 12  

245 (> 7) 1491 Merrick Seeley Denton 6:06 6:38 7:33 20:17.82 6:30/M 11  



246 206 2172 Logan Diebold Mesquite 6:14 6:46 7:25 20:26.53 6:33/M 12  

247 207 1819 Isaac Graham Garland Sachse 5:47 6:50 8:02 20:40.07 6:37/M 10  

248 208 2069 Naeco Vaughn Li�le Elm 6:13 6:55 7:37 20:47.88 6:40/M 12  

249 209 1813 Rafael Bacud Garland Sachse 6:24 7:07 7:18 20:50.54 6:41/M 11  

250 210 1613 Seth Montague Frisco Centennial 6:15 7:01 7:39 20:56.20 6:43/M 10  

251 (> 7) 1829 Brian Tarr Garland Sachse 6:13 7:14 7:31 20:59.67 6:44/M 10  

252 (> 7) 2371 Joel Pyun Plano 6:15 6:55 7:48 21:00.09 6:44/M 12  

253 211 1883 Ian Karash Humble Kingwood Park 5:50 6:48 9:08 21:47.17 6:59/M 12  

254 212 2049 Angel Alcala Li�le Elm 6:32 7:23 8:28 22:24.30 7:11/M 12  

255 213 2058 Brandon Marrufo Li�le Elm 6:27 7:27 8:39 22:34.51 7:14/M 12  



Top

Final Team Results ‐ Boys

Elite Varsity Boys

Team ‐ Lucas Lovejoy Finish Posi�on ‐ 1

Team Score (places): 130 Team Score (�mes): 1:20:31.66 Ave Time:16:06.33

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2096 Brady Laboret 10 15 15 15:53.12 15:53.12 0:00.00

2 2107 Will Muirhead 10 20 35 15:58.95 31:52.07 0:05.83

3 2111 Bre� Pedersen 11 24 59 16:04.54 47:56.61 0:11.42

4 2079 Ryan Brands 12 35 94 16:17.12 1:04:13.73 0:24.00

5 2081 Bradley Davis 12 36 130 16:17.93 1:20:31.66 0:24.81

6 2116 Ryan Spruell 12 (48) (178) 16:30.16 1:37:01.82 0:37.04

7 2076 Whitson Bedell 10 (53) (231) 16:32.41 1:53:34.23 0:39.29

8 2088 William Godfrey 12 More Than 7   16:35.57 2:10:09.80 0:42.45

9 2089 Grant Gueller 10 More Than 7   16:43.24 2:26:53.04 0:50.12

10 2083 Chayden Du Bois 11 More Than 7   17:34.05 2:44:27.09 1:40.93

Team ‐ Lewisville Hebron Finish Posi�on ‐ 2

Team Score (places): 181 Team Score (�mes): 1:20:58.30 Ave Time:16:11.66

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1970 Adam Dayani 12 1 1 15:34.19 15:34.19 0:00.00

2 1990 Myles Richter 11 13 14 15:48.22 31:22.41 0:14.03

3 1986 Ross McKee 10 34 48 16:15.88 47:38.29 0:41.69

4 1973 Grant Goodrich 11 44 92 16:26.61 1:04:04.90 0:52.42

5 1983 Dylan Lowe 11 89 181 16:53.40 1:20:58.30 1:19.21

6 1972 Miguel Garcia 10 (115) (296) 17:11.38 1:38:09.68 1:37.19

7 1975 Jake Hagood 10 (167) (463) 17:58.35 1:56:08.03 2:24.16

Team ‐ Wylie Finish Posi�on ‐ 3

Team Score (places): 217 Team Score (�mes): 1:21:52.34 Ave Time:16:22.47

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2722 Dylan Pi�s 10 17 17 15:56.46 15:56.46 0:00.00

2 2703 Samuel Abdella�f 11 37 54 16:19.18 32:15.64 0:22.72

3 2704 Shimeles Abdella�f 10 40 94 16:22.41 48:38.05 0:25.95

4 2711 Aidan Gardiner 11 45 139 16:26.83 1:05:04.88 0:30.37

5 2715 Luke Lambert 9 78 217 16:47.46 1:21:52.34 0:51.00

6 2731 Hunter Widner 11 (158) (375) 17:45.66 1:39:38.00 1:49.20

7 2706 Blake Connell 11 (162) (537) 17:48.03 1:57:26.03 1:51.57

Team ‐ Plano West Finish Posi�on ‐ 4

Team Score (places): 231 Team Score (�mes): 1:21:33.76 Ave Time:16:18.75

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2428 Pete Johnson 11 10 10 15:44.44 15:44.44 0:00.00

2 2453 Preston Wilschetz 11 11 21 15:45.01 31:29.45 0:00.57

3 2452 Cole Wilschetz 11 56 77 16:34.42 48:03.87 0:49.98

4 2434 Brian McKeown 9 63 140 16:36.15 1:04:40.02 0:51.71

5 2442 John San�ne 12 91 231 16:53.74 1:21:33.76 1:09.30

6 2454 Carson Wright 11 (95) (326) 16:58.16 1:38:31.92 1:13.72

7 2431 Brady Leichner 11 (119) (445) 17:14.39 1:55:46.31 1:29.95

dador
Highlight



8 2444 George Shupe 11 More Than 7   17:30.22 2:13:16.53 1:45.78

9 2415 Ilyas Balakishiyev 11 More Than 7   17:46.84 2:31:03.37 2:02.40

10 2448 Sharan Venkateshwar 11 More Than 7   18:06.21 2:49:09.58 2:21.77

Team ‐ Donna North Finish Posi�on ‐ 5
Team Score (places): 244 Team Score (�mes): 1:21:58.24 Ave Time:16:23.65

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1517 Jesus Mora 10 7 7 15:43.95 15:43.95 0:00.00

2 1522 Jorge Ponce 10 30 37 16:11.92 31:55.87 0:27.97

3 1519 Gilbert Palomo 12 52 89 16:31.49 48:27.36 0:47.54

4 1516 Mauricio Mendoza 10 69 158 16:40.14 1:05:07.50 0:56.19

5 1514 Brandon Herrera 12 86 244 16:50.74 1:21:58.24 1:06.79

6 1520 Jose Pena 10 (131) (375) 17:26.82 1:39:25.06 1:42.87

7 1515 Edgar Mateos 12 (136) (511) 17:29.38 1:56:54.44 1:45.43

8 1523 Oscar Salas More Than 7   17:33.37 2:14:27.81 1:49.42

9 1521 Luis Pina 11 More Than 7   18:07.59 2:32:35.40 2:23.64

10 1518 Alan Palomo 10 More Than 7   18:24.82 2:51:00.22 2:40.87

Team ‐ Grapevine Finish Posi�on ‐ 6
Team Score (places): 245 Team Score (�mes): 1:22:02.83 Ave Time:16:24.57

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1856 Ryan Shumaker 11 22 22 16:01.37 16:01.37 0:00.00

2 1838 Bryce Cook 11 26 48 16:07.49 32:08.86 0:06.12

3 1855 Kathan Shenoy 11 33 81 16:15.33 48:24.19 0:13.96

4 1846 Jacob Hartsfield 10 80 161 16:48.64 1:05:12.83 0:47.27

5 1854 Jack Neal 11 84 245 16:50.00 1:22:02.83 0:48.63

6 1849 Cody McCauley 11 (103) (348) 17:05.85 1:39:08.68 1:04.48

7 1836 Ben Cleff 12 (122) (470) 17:19.89 1:56:28.57 1:18.52

8 1842 Alfredo Gallegos 11 More Than 7   17:42.49 2:14:11.06 1:41.12

Team ‐ Plano East Finish Posi�on ‐ 7
Team Score (places): 247 Team Score (�mes): 1:21:46.43 Ave Time:16:21.29

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2407 Devin Vallejo 12 6 6 15:41.17 15:41.17 0:00.00

2 2409 Grant Wilcox 10 8 14 15:44.17 31:25.34 0:03.00

3 2404 Jeffrey Sillers 11 60 74 16:35.08 48:00.42 0:53.91

4 2393 Travis Jasper 9 61 135 16:35.82 1:04:36.24 0:54.65

5 2408 Ben Walker 11 112 247 17:10.19 1:21:46.43 1:29.02

6 2380 Timothy Averill 10 (143) (390) 17:33.99 1:39:20.42 1:52.82

7 2376 Hunter Akridge 11 (161) (551) 17:47.49 1:57:07.91 2:06.32

8 2411 Hudson Yarborough 10 More Than 7   17:47.64 2:14:55.55 2:06.47

9 2399 Cade Pinkerton 12 More Than 7   18:21.54 2:33:17.09 2:40.37

10 2384 Alex Fleck 12 More Than 7   18:29.81 2:51:46.90 2:48.64

Team ‐ McAllen Memorial Finish Posi�on ‐ 8
Team Score (places): 267 Team Score (�mes): 1:22:00.62 Ave Time:16:24.12

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2141 Evan Williams 11 2 2 15:35.20 15:35.20 0:00.00

2 2142 Trevor Williams 11 16 18 15:53.80 31:29.00 0:18.60

3 2136 Jorge Perez 10 67 85 16:38.99 48:07.99 1:03.79



4 2139 Leonardo Saavedra 12 72 157 16:43.99 1:04:51.98 1:08.79

5 2133 Chris�an Garza 11 110 267 17:08.64 1:22:00.62 1:33.44

6 2143 Juan Zamora 11 (150) (417) 17:43.18 1:39:43.80 2:07.98

7 2137 Hector Puente 11 (151) (568) 17:43.69 1:57:27.49 2:08.49

Team ‐ Lewisville Marcus Finish Posi�on ‐ 9
Team Score (places): 272 Team Score (�mes): 1:22:40.56 Ave Time:16:32.11

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2032 Joseph Tiller 10 39 39 16:21.24 16:21.24 0:00.00

2 2004 Ryan Fillingim 10 46 85 16:27.39 32:48.63 0:06.15

3 2003 Jacob Egan 12 47 132 16:28.73 49:17.36 0:07.49

4 2016 Aiden Lyons 9 64 196 16:36.79 1:05:54.15 0:15.55

5 2024 Mason Rainford 10 76 272 16:46.41 1:22:40.56 0:25.17

6 2021 Chris Montgomery 11 (96) (368) 16:58.77 1:39:39.33 0:37.53

7 2000 Colten Castaneda 9 (97) (465) 16:59.22 1:56:38.55 0:37.98

8 1995 Sam Babbidge 12 More Than 7   17:00.57 2:13:39.12 0:39.33

9 2001 Ma� Chambers 11 More Than 7   17:41.33 2:31:20.45 1:20.09

Team ‐ Frisco Wakeland Finish Posi�on ‐ 10
Team Score (places): 301 Team Score (�mes): 1:22:36.42 Ave Time:16:31.28

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1712 Nick Hendrix 11 4 4 15:39.61 15:39.61 0:00.00

2 1696 Ryan Chester 11 66 70 16:37.91 32:17.52 0:58.30

3 1728 Trent Sakakini 12 70 140 16:41.26 48:58.78 1:01.65

4 1725 Sam Reynolds 11 74 214 16:45.03 1:05:43.81 1:05.42

5 1729 Tommy Sevin 12 87 301 16:52.61 1:22:36.42 1:13.00

6 1691 Bryan Bayles 10 (99) (400) 17:00.28 1:39:36.70 1:20.67

7 1706 Joel Guzman 11 (109) (509) 17:08.45 1:56:45.15 1:28.84

8 1719 Cayden Marsh 9 More Than 7   17:24.14 2:14:09.29 1:44.53

9 1693 Duke Brinkley 10 More Than 7   17:32.25 2:31:41.54 1:52.64

10 1698 Carter Coleman 10 More Than 7   17:36.47 2:49:18.01 1:56.86

Team ‐ Marie�a Finish Posi�on ‐ 11
Team Score (places): 327 Team Score (�mes): 1:23:08.92 Ave Time:16:37.78

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2122 Zane Nu�er 11 19 19 15:58.41 15:58.41 0:00.00

2 2130 Preston Whisenhunt 55 74 16:34.09 32:32.50 0:35.68

3 2125 Danny Sanchez 10 57 131 16:34.75 49:07.25 0:36.34

4 2126 Trace Stewart 11 94 225 16:56.93 1:06:04.18 0:58.52

5 2129 Chase Waterhouse 11 102 327 17:04.74 1:23:08.92 1:06.33

6 2124 Alex Sanchez 12 (130) (457) 17:24.79 1:40:33.71 1:26.38

7 2123 Carson Perry 10 (135) (592) 17:29.15 1:58:02.86 1:30.74

8 2121 Dj Brown 12 More Than 7   18:05.07 2:16:07.93 2:06.66

9 2127 Antonio Valenzuela 11 More Than 7   18:26.64 2:34:34.57 2:28.23

10 2119 Colt Bartling 10 More Than 7   18:59.06 2:53:33.63 3:00.65

Team ‐ Melissa Finish Posi�on ‐ 12
Team Score (places): 346 Team Score (�mes): 1:22:53.08 Ave Time:16:34.62

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2158 Judson Greer 9 3 3 15:36.88 15:36.88 0:00.00



2 2163 Jackson Scribner 11 12 15 15:47.22 31:24.10 0:10.34

3 2157 Ty Graham 12 73 88 16:44.36 48:08.46 1:07.48

4 2156 Blake Chaloupka 11 116 204 17:11.48 1:05:19.94 1:34.60

5 2165 Lucas Tauch 9 142 346 17:33.14 1:22:53.08 1:56.26

6 2160 Dain Miller 12 (189) (535) 18:38.88 1:41:31.96 3:02.00

7 2162 Carson Ross 9 (192) (727) 18:43.53 2:00:15.49 3:06.65

Team ‐ St Marks Of Texas Finish Posi�on ‐ 13

Team Score (places): 359 Team Score (�mes): 1:23:28.71 Ave Time:16:41.74

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2619 Andres Arroyo 10 25 25 16:05.31 16:05.31 0:00.00

2 2620 Pablo Arroyo 10 50 75 16:30.90 32:36.21 0:25.59

3 2646 Seth Weprin 11 65 140 16:36.94 49:13.15 0:31.63

4 2639 Tyler Nussbaumer 10 101 241 17:02.79 1:06:15.94 0:57.48

5 2644 Sam Shane 12 118 359 17:12.77 1:23:28.71 1:07.46

6 2634 George Lamb 11 (125) (484) 17:23.32 1:40:52.03 1:18.01

7 2631 Julian Ivarra 9 (140) (624) 17:32.86 1:58:24.89 1:27.55

8 2622 Emme� Berger 11 More Than 7   17:34.83 2:15:59.72 1:29.52

9 2621 Andre' Arsenault 12 More Than 7   17:39.97 2:33:39.69 1:34.66

Team ‐ North Mesquite Finish Posi�on ‐ 14

Team Score (places): 402 Team Score (�mes): 1:23:55.67 Ave Time:16:47.13

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2278 Nicholas Mosqueda 12 14 14 15:52.41 15:52.41 0:00.00

2 2298 Fabian Trevino 12 28 42 16:08.64 32:01.05 0:16.23

3 2272 Fernando Manzanares 12 104 146 17:06.37 49:07.42 1:13.96

4 2269 Alex Jimenez 12 127 273 17:23.84 1:06:31.26 1:31.43

5 2259 Javier Arellano 11 129 402 17:24.41 1:23:55.67 1:32.00

6 2274 Ramon Mar�nez 12 (160) (562) 17:46.84 1:41:42.51 1:54.43

7 2258 Anthony Alvarez 12 (176) (738) 18:10.87 1:59:53.38 2:18.46

Team ‐ Corpus Chris� Veterans Memo Finish Posi�on ‐ 15

Team Score (places): 402 Team Score (�mes): 1:24:05.77 Ave Time:16:49.15

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1339 Patrick Garza 11 32 32 16:13.04 16:13.04 0:00.00

2 1345 Aus�n Vasquez 12 54 86 16:33.13 32:46.17 0:20.09

3 1343 Jacoby Sanchez 10 79 165 16:47.48 49:33.65 0:34.44

4 1338 Brandon Gallegos 12 100 265 17:02.19 1:06:35.84 0:49.15

5 1344 Jacob Trambley 10 137 402 17:29.93 1:24:05.77 1:16.89

Team ‐ Edcouch‐Elsa Finish Posi�on ‐ 16

Team Score (places): 413 Team Score (�mes): 1:24:21.86 Ave Time:16:52.37

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1532 Albino Rodriguez 10 31 31 16:12.95 16:12.95 0:00.00

2 1531 Dominik Medrano 10 43 74 16:26.36 32:39.31 0:13.41

3 1530 Kris�an Mar�nez 11 75 149 16:45.66 49:24.97 0:32.71

4 1524 Mark Cardona 12 93 242 16:55.11 1:06:20.08 0:42.16

5 1533 Ryan Whalen 9 171 413 18:01.78 1:24:21.86 1:48.83

Team ‐ Aus�n Vandegri� Finish Posi�on ‐ 17

Team Score (places): 415 Team Score (�mes): 1:24:02.45 Ave Time:16:48.49



Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1309 Anthony Monte 10 18 18 15:56.50 15:56.50 0:00.00

2 1320 Alex Seybel 12 62 80 16:35.92 32:32.42 0:39.42

3 1310 Ryan Morreale 11 108 188 17:07.90 49:40.32 1:11.40

4 1318 Nicholas Schorn 11 113 301 17:11.00 1:06:51.32 1:14.50

5 1294 Nathan Beasley 12 114 415 17:11.13 1:24:02.45 1:14.63

6 1313 Josh Pikoff 10 (117) (532) 17:12.11 1:41:14.56 1:15.61

7 1299 Noah Dennis 11 (121) (653) 17:17.28 1:58:31.84 1:20.78

8 1319 Aidan Seth 11 More Than 7   17:17.85 2:15:49.69 1:21.35

9 1315 Clayton Pyrcz 10 More Than 7   17:27.27 2:33:16.96 1:30.77

10 1326 Noah Wolk 10 More Than 7   17:50.32 2:51:07.28 1:53.82

Team ‐ Humble Kingwood Park Finish Posi�on ‐ 18

Team Score (places): 418 Team Score (�mes): 1:24:17.95 Ave Time:16:51.59

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1884 Jus�n Maynard 12 51 51 16:31.33 16:31.33 0:00.00

2 1879 Garre� Fowler 12 68 119 16:39.35 33:10.68 0:08.02

3 1878 Carson Foreman 12 88 207 16:52.85 50:03.53 0:21.52

4 1880 Joseph Gardner 12 105 312 17:07.02 1:07:10.55 0:35.69

5 1888 Joshua Tucker 10 106 418 17:07.40 1:24:17.95 0:36.07

6 1886 Chris Marucci 11 (145) (563) 17:37.20 1:41:55.15 1:05.87

7 1883 Ian Karash 12 (211) (774) 21:47.17 2:03:42.32 5:15.84

Team ‐ Dallas Conrad Finish Posi�on ‐ 19

Team Score (places): 418 Team Score (�mes): 1:24:15.34 Ave Time:16:51.07

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1347 Gudisa Adnow 10 5 5 15:40.74 15:40.74 0:00.00

2 1352 Mar�n Harding 12 29 34 16:10.69 31:51.43 0:29.95

3 1346 Bimal Adhikari 12 77 111 16:47.20 48:38.63 1:06.46

4 1359 Mohamedahmed Salad 11 133 244 17:28.15 1:06:06.78 1:47.41

5 1358 Dhan Pradhan 9 174 418 18:08.56 1:24:15.34 2:27.82

Team ‐ Prosper Finish Posi�on ‐ 20

Team Score (places): 445 Team Score (�mes): 1:24:32.63 Ave Time:16:54.53

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2487 Sam Rizzo 12 59 59 16:35.02 16:35.02 0:00.00

2 2491 Leon Valdman 11 83 142 16:49.67 33:24.69 0:14.65

3 2479 Wya� Landis 11 85 227 16:50.22 50:14.91 0:15.20

4 2470 Hamilton Burde� 92 319 16:54.10 1:07:09.01 0:19.08

5 2477 Nicolas Guerrero 12 126 445 17:23.62 1:24:32.63 0:48.60

6 2469 Andrew Blanco 10 (141) (586) 17:33.04 1:42:05.67 0:58.02

7 2480 Spencer Marcum 11 (144) (730) 17:36.44 1:59:42.11 1:01.42

8 2492 Alex Williams 10 More Than 7   17:48.37 2:17:30.48 1:13.35

9 2476 Bryce Earls More Than 7   18:01.41 2:35:31.89 1:26.39

Team ‐ Kaufman Finish Posi�on ‐ 21

Team Score (places): 447 Team Score (�mes): 1:24:34.58 Ave Time:16:54.92

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1929 Chris�an Rivera 10 21 21 15:59.80 15:59.80 0:00.00

2 1922 Spencer Keith 11 49 70 16:30.81 32:30.61 0:31.01



3 1927 Edwin Olvera 11 111 181 17:09.45 49:40.06 1:09.65

4 1924 Noah McBride 12 120 301 17:16.28 1:06:56.34 1:16.48

5 1933 Jayson Tucker 10 146 447 17:38.24 1:24:34.58 1:38.44

6 1928 Marshall Pate 10 (157) (604) 17:45.13 1:42:19.71 1:45.33

Team ‐ Pilot Point Finish Posi�on ‐ 22
Team Score (places): 451 Team Score (�mes): 1:24:46.43 Ave Time:16:57.29

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2351 Adam Mendoza 11 27 27 16:08.53 16:08.53 0:00.00

2 2354 Connor Walker 12 42 69 16:26.15 32:34.68 0:17.62

3 2349 Juan Giron 11 107 176 17:07.79 49:42.47 0:59.26

4 2348 Adan Franco 12 123 299 17:20.19 1:07:02.66 1:11.66

5 2352 Ubaldo Nandin 9 152 451 17:43.77 1:24:46.43 1:35.24

6 2346 Nate Brown 9 (154) (605) 17:44.07 1:42:30.50 1:35.54

7 2353 Sergio Por�llio 11 (164) (769) 17:56.28 2:00:26.78 1:47.75

8 2350 Ethan Hite 10 More Than 7   18:15.86 2:18:42.64 2:07.33

9 2347 Ruben Calderon 10 More Than 7   18:23.44 2:37:06.08 2:14.91

Team ‐ Northwest Eaton Finish Posi�on ‐ 23
Team Score (places): 505 Team Score (�mes): 1:25:14.55 Ave Time:17:02.91

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2337 Dominick Vastlik 11 23 23 16:02.64 16:02.64 0:00.00

2 2323 Jaykob Harrington 11 82 105 16:48.74 32:51.38 0:46.10

3 2339 Jonathan Wainionpa 12 128 233 17:24.11 50:15.49 1:21.47

4 2335 Ethan Stover 11 134 367 17:28.38 1:07:43.87 1:25.74

5 2331 Logan Nelson 10 138 505 17:30.68 1:25:14.55 1:28.04

6 2316 Logan Baker 9 (147) (652) 17:41.86 1:42:56.41 1:39.22

7 2327 Rafael Lis�g 12 (159) (811) 17:46.44 2:00:42.85 1:43.80

8 2315 Dalton Anderson 12 More Than 7   18:27.21 2:19:10.06 2:24.57

Team ‐ Northwest Finish Posi�on ‐ 24
Team Score (places): 533 Team Score (�mes): 1:26:41.04 Ave Time:17:20.21

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2312 Jacob Webster 11 38 38 16:19.80 16:19.80 0:00.00

2 2304 Carson Hughes 11 58 96 16:34.78 32:54.58 0:14.98

3 2311 Joseph Thomas 10 71 167 16:43.44 49:38.02 0:23.64

4 2307 Spencer Marrow 10 182 349 18:31.26 1:08:09.28 2:11.46

5 2309 David Rosero 11 184 533 18:31.76 1:26:41.04 2:11.96

6 2313 Triston Wright 12 (190) (723) 18:39.76 1:45:20.80 2:19.96

7 2308 Robert Norton 9 (193) (916) 18:49.35 2:04:10.15 2:29.55

Team ‐ Mesquite Poteet Finish Posi�on ‐ 25
Team Score (places): 548 Team Score (�mes): 1:25:40.89 Ave Time:17:08.18

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2211 Jakaveon Shaw 12 9 9 15:44.39 15:44.39 0:00.00

2 2204 Alex Melendez 12 98 107 16:59.41 32:43.80 1:15.02

3 2207 Daniel Parra 11 132 239 17:28.13 50:11.93 1:43.74

4 2200 Andres Hernandez Jr. 12 153 392 17:44.04 1:07:55.97 1:59.65

5 2206 Arath Monreal‐Cervantes 11 156 548 17:44.92 1:25:40.89 2:00.53

6 2190 Samuel Castaneda 12 (169) (717) 17:59.78 1:43:40.67 2:15.39



Team ‐ Denton Finish Posi�on ‐ 26
Team Score (places): 607 Team Score (�mes): 1:26:44.82 Ave Time:17:20.96

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1481 Adam Goff 12 81 81 16:48.67 16:48.67 0:00.00

2 1483 Gunnison Hays 10 90 171 16:53.62 33:42.29 0:04.95

3 1486 Benjamin McAfee 12 124 295 17:22.99 51:05.28 0:34.32

4 1490 Jean Sanchez 11 139 434 17:32.16 1:08:37.44 0:43.49

5 1480 Nathan Estes 11 173 607 18:07.38 1:26:44.82 1:18.71

6 1488 Miguel Rivera 12 (194) (801) 18:50.89 1:45:35.71 2:02.22

7 1484 Saul Hernandez 11 (195) (996) 18:53.58 2:04:29.29 2:04.91

8 1491 Merrick Seeley 11 More Than 7   20:17.82 2:24:47.11 3:29.15

Team ‐ Mesquite Finish Posi�on ‐ 27
Team Score (places): 780 Team Score (�mes): 1:30:33.52 Ave Time:18:06.70

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2174 Joel Fane 12 41 41 16:24.78 16:24.78 0:00.00

2 2186 Kevin Parra 10 172 213 18:06.61 34:31.39 1:41.83

3 2167 Jonathan Banda 12 181 394 18:25.86 52:57.25 2:01.08

4 2173 Leonardo Duenes 12 187 581 18:36.38 1:11:33.63 2:11.60

5 2166 Issac Arrieta 199 780 18:59.89 1:30:33.52 2:35.11

6 2185 Ramiro Padron (201) (981) 19:11.39 1:49:44.91 2:46.61

7 2172 Logan Diebold 12 (206) (1187) 20:26.53 2:10:11.44 4:01.75

Team ‐ Plano Finish Posi�on ‐ 28
Team Score (places): 807 Team Score (�mes): 1:29:40.09 Ave Time:17:56.02

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2372 Marvin Rojas 11 148 148 17:42.22 17:42.22 0:00.00

2 2361 Connor Gillen 11 149 297 17:42.74 35:24.96 0:00.52

3 2357 Geo Canela 12 163 460 17:55.37 53:20.33 0:13.15

4 2359 Tyler Drueckhammer 9 170 630 18:00.29 1:11:20.62 0:18.07

5 2374 Griffin Smith 10 177 807 18:19.47 1:29:40.09 0:37.25

6 2367 Evan Lemons 10 (179) (986) 18:22.29 1:48:02.38 0:40.07

7 2363 Stone Haney 10 (202) (1188) 19:14.88 2:07:17.26 1:32.66

8 2360 Josh Foote 10 More Than 7   19:21.67 2:26:38.93 1:39.45

9 2368 Ma� Mitchell 11 More Than 7   19:29.12 2:46:08.05 1:46.90

10 2371 Joel Pyun 12 More Than 7   21:00.09 3:07:08.14 3:17.87

Team ‐ Frisco Centennial Finish Posi�on ‐ 29
Team Score (places): 899 Team Score (�mes): 1:31:59.13 Ave Time:18:23.83

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1616 Jack Smith 12 166 166 17:57.14 17:57.14 0:00.00

2 1615 Karan Padda 10 168 334 17:59.62 35:56.76 0:02.48

3 1617 Kyler Steele 9 183 517 18:31.38 54:28.14 0:34.24

4 1614 Thomas Nolan 12 186 703 18:33.74 1:13:01.88 0:36.60

5 1619 Dylan Wicherts 11 196 899 18:57.25 1:31:59.13 1:00.11

6 1605 Steven Barker 10 (198) (1097) 18:58.97 1:50:58.10 1:01.83

7 1613 Seth Montague 10 (210) (1307) 20:56.20 2:11:54.30 2:59.06

Team ‐ Lake Dallas Finish Posi�on ‐ 30
Team Score (places): 900 Team Score (�mes): 1:32:19.19 Ave Time:18:27.84



Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1950 Brian Peters 10 155 155 17:44.66 17:44.66 0:00.00

2 1949 Carson Perry 11 165 320 17:56.45 35:41.11 0:11.79

3 1939 Jayson Castleberry 11 185 505 18:32.94 54:14.05 0:48.28

4 1941 Samuel Dao 10 191 696 18:41.74 1:12:55.79 0:57.08

5 1952 Rory Sanders 11 204 900 19:23.40 1:32:19.19 1:38.74

Team ‐ Garland Sachse Finish Posi�on ‐ 31

Team Score (places): 941 Team Score (�mes): 1:33:40.41 Ave Time:18:44.08

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1822 Vincent Mar�nez 12 175 175 18:09.02 18:09.02 0:00.00

2 1812 Seth Alvarez 10 178 353 18:20.75 36:29.77 0:11.73

3 1827 Joshua Schu�er 10 180 533 18:23.25 54:53.02 0:14.23

4 1818 Michael Davis 12 203 736 19:15.15 1:14:08.17 1:06.13

5 1820 Sokai Mam 12 205 941 19:32.24 1:33:40.41 1:23.22

6 1819 Isaac Graham 10 (207) (1148) 20:40.07 1:54:20.48 2:31.05

7 1813 Rafael Bacud 11 (209) (1357) 20:50.54 2:15:11.02 2:41.52

8 1829 Brian Tarr 10 More Than 7   20:59.67 2:36:10.69 2:50.65

Team ‐ Li�le Elm Finish Posi�on ‐ 32

Team Score (places): *** Team Score (�mes): 1:39:49.17 Ave Time:19:57.83

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2071 Cris�an Venegas 10 188 188 18:36.90 18:36.90 0:00.00

2 2063 Brandon Shoesmith 12 197 385 18:57.49 37:34.39 0:20.59

3 2054 Robert Granado 12 200 585 19:02.60 56:36.99 0:25.70

4 2069 Naeco Vaughn 12 208 793 20:47.88 1:17:24.87 2:10.98

5 2049 Angel Alcala 12 212 1005 22:24.30 1:39:49.17 3:47.40

6 2058 Brandon Marrufo 12 (213) (1218) 22:34.51 2:02:23.68 3:57.61

Team ‐ Frisco Lone Star Finish Posi�on ‐ Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (�mes):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1670 Steven Aus�n 11 Less Than 5   16:48.87 16:48.87 0:00.00

Team ‐ Garland Naaman Forest Finish Posi�on ‐ Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (�mes):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1797 Obed Trevino 11 Less Than 5   16:19.27 16:19.27 0:00.00

2 1784 Addis Alebachew 10 Less Than 5   18:06.39 34:25.66 1:47.12

3 1788 Roberto Delgado 11 Less Than 5   18:33.73 52:59.39 2:14.46

4 1796 Jesus Solis 11 Less Than 5   19:10.77 1:12:10.16 2:51.50

Team ‐ Arlington Houston Finish Posi�on ‐ Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (�mes):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1287 Cris�an Sanchez 11 Less Than 5   15:59.76 15:59.76 0:00.00
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